Name:
Title:
Reporting Period

DATE

2019-10-25
2019-11-18
2019-11-29
2019-11-29
2019-11-23
2019-12-04

POSTING OF EXPENSES

Sharon Moore
Chief Nursing Officer
Oct 12019 - March 31 2020

AMOUNT EXPENSE
CATEGORY
2.05 Travel - Mileage
34.44 Travel - Mileage
51.25 Travel - Mileage
7.00 Travel - Parking
2.05 Travel - Mileage

2.05 Travel - Mileage

DESCRIPTION

Local travel

Cayuga to Selkirk and return
Hamilton Legal Meeting

Parking

Travel To Lifespan Centre Dunnville
Travel To True Experience Dunnville



