POSTING OF EXPENSES

Name: Sharon Moore

Title: Chief Nursing Officer

Reporting Period Oct 1 2019 - March 31 2020

<u>DATE</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>	EXPENSE CATEGORY	DESCRIPTION
2019-10-25	2.05	Travel - Mileage	Local travel
2019-11-18	34.44	Travel - Mileage	Cayuga to Selkirk and return
2019-11-29	51.25	Travel - Mileage	Hamilton Legal Meeting
2019-11-29	7.00	Travel - Parking	Parking
2019-11-23	2.05	Travel - Mileage	Travel To Lifespan Centre Dunnville
2019-12-04	2.05	Travel - Mileage	Travel To True Experience Dunnville